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1. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
2. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
3. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
4. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
5. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
6. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
7. Topaz 5700 (R-A:5700)
8. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Bird-4x4.art
2.93x3.84 inches; 2,662 stitches

8 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
2. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
3. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
4. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
5. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
6. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
7. Topaz 5700 (R-A:5700)
8. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Bird-5x7.art
4.75x6.23 inches; 4,017 stitches

8 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
3. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
5. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
6. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Earmuffs-4x4.art
3.23x3.85 inches; 2,034 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
3. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
5. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
6. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Earmuffs-5x7.art
4.80x5.72 inches; 2,873 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
4. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
5. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
6. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
7. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Gift-4x4.art
3.36x3.85 inches; 2,649 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
4. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
5. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
6. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
7. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Gift-5x7.art
4.80x5.50 inches; 3,522 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
3. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Handstand-4x4.art
3.13x3.84 inches; 1,730 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
3. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Handstand-5x7.art
4.80x5.87 inches; 2,446 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors
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1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
4. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
5. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Hat-4x4.art
3.73x3.85 inches; 2,577 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
4. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
5. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Hat-5x7.art
4.80x4.95 inches; 3,221 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
3. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
4. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
5. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
7. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Hug-4x4.art
3.85x3.50 inches; 3,592 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
3. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
4. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
5. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
7. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Hug-5x7.art
5.26x4.79 inches; 4,622 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
3. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Jumping-4x4.art
2.80x3.85 inches; 2,304 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
3. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Jumping-5x7.art
4.79x6.56 inches; 3,204 stitches

4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
3. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
4. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
5. Pink Sham 9078 (R-A:9078)
6. Tan 5573 (R-A:5573)
7. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Rabbit-4x4.art
3.81x3.24 inches; 2,988 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
3. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
4. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
5. Pink Sham 9078 (R-A:9078)
6. Tan 5573 (R-A:5573)
7. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Rabbit-5x7.art
5.67x4.79 inches; 4,140 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors
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1. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
2. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
3. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
4. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
5. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
7. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Shovel-4x4.art
3.85x2.95 inches; 2,515 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
2. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
3. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
4. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
5. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
7. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Shovel-5x7.art
6.23x4.80 inches; 3,547 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
4. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
5. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Skating-4x4.art
3.74x3.85 inches; 2,187 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
4. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
5. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Skating-5x7.art
4.80x4.94 inches; 2,693 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
3. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
4. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
5. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
6. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Sled-4x4.art
3.83x3.03 inches; 2,334 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
3. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
4. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
5. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
6. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Sled-5x7.art
6.10x4.80 inches; 3,377 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
4. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
5. Out of the Blue 9029 (R-A:9029)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
7. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Snow-4x4.art
3.85x3.51 inches; 3,444 stitches

7 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
2. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
3. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
4. Erin Green 5620 (R-A:5620)
5. Out of the Blue 9029 (R-A:9029)
6. Dark Texas Orange 5769 (R-A:5769)
7. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjjsimplysnowmenvintagestitch-Snow-5x7.art
5.25x4.79 inches; 4,327 stitches

7 thread changes; 6 colors


